Early Care and Education Annual Status Report 2010 Description: Please give access to Kris Hale and Sandy Bennett.

Date Created: 4/16/2010 5:41:55 PM

Date Range: 4/21/2010 12:00:00 AM - 7/16/2010 11:59:00 PM

Q1 Program name:		
Code = 1] [TextBox]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers: 1
Q2 Program address:		
[Code = 1] [TextBox]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers: 1
Q3 Program web address:		
[Code = 1] [TextBox]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers: 1
Q4 For how many years have you been affiliated with the University of Utah?		
Less than 1 year [Code = 1]		
1 - 2 years [Code = 2]		
3 - 4 years [Code = 3]		
5 - 6 years [Code = 4]		
7 - 9 years <i>[Code = 5]</i>		
10 or more years [Code = 6]		
	Required answers: 1	Allowed answers: 1
Q5 Program square footage: (Please enter a whole number)		
Interior space (Square Feet): [Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
Exterior space (Square Feet): [Code = 2] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers: 2
		Next Page: Sequentia

Page - 2 Please indicate the status of the following: Q6 Facility interior Needs no repair [Code = 1] Needs minor repair [Code = 2] Needs major repair [Code = 3] Required answers: 1 Allowed answers: 1

Q7 Facility exterior Needs no repair [Code = 1] Needs minor repair [Code = 2] Needs major repair [Code = 3] Required answers: 1 Allowed answers: 1

Q8 What is your program's capacity? (Please enter a whole number) Infants: [Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric] Toddlers: [Code = 2] [TextBox - Numeric] Two-year-olds: [Code = 3] [TextBox - Numeric] Preschoolers: [Code = 4] [TextBox - Numeric] School-age children: [Code = 5] [TextBox - Numeric] Total program capacity: [Code = 6] [TextBox - Numeric] Required answers: 0 Allowed answers: 6

Q9 What is your program status? Profit [Code = 1] Private non-profit [Code = 2] Departmental [Code = 3] Auxiliary service [Code = 4] Other (please specify) [Code = 5] [TextBox] Required answers: 1 Allowed answers: 1

Q10 Name of Administrative Oversight Department/Division or Corporation: [Code = 1] [TextBox] Required answers: 0 Allowed answers: 1

Q11 Which in-kind support provided by Department/Division or Corporation do you receive? (Check all that apply)
Rent [Code = 1]
Utilities [Code = 2]
Janitorial [Code = 3]
Grounds [Code = 4]
Accounting [Code = 5]
Administrative [Code = 6]
Teaching staff [Code = 7]

Benefits [Code = 8]

Training [Code = 9]

Other (please explain) [Code = 10] [TextBox]

Do not receive in-kind support [Code = 11]

Required answers: 1 Allowed answers: 10

Q12 What is your estimated yearly dollar amount of university subsidization? (Please enter a whole number)

[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]

Required answers: 0 Allowed answers: 1

Next Page: Sequential

Page - 3

Q13 Name:		
Code = 1] [TextBox]	B : /	A //
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers:
Q14 For how many years has this person been in the position of Program Dire	ector? (Please enter a whole number)	
	oddi i (i loddo dindi d imalo hambol)	
Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers:
	·	
Q15 What is the Program Director's yearly salary range?		
Less than \$30,000 [Code = 1]		
\$30,000 - \$39,999 [Code = 2]		
\$40,000 - \$49,999 [Code = 3]		
\$50,000 - \$59,999 [Code = 4]		
\$60,000 - \$69,999 [Code = 5]		
\$70,000 or more [Code = 6]		
	Required answers: 1	Allowed answers:
Q16 Is this position benefited?		
Yes [Code = 1]		
No [Code = 2]	Paguired anguara: 1	Allowed answers:
	Required answers: 1	Allowed allswers.
Q17 Are there other forms of compensation?		
Yes (please explain) [Code = 1] [TextBox]		
No [Code = 2]		
	Required answers: 1	Allowed answers:
Q18 What is the education qualification for this position?		
CDA [Code = 1]		
Bachelor's degree [Code = 2]		
Master's degree [Code = 3]		
Doctorate [Code = 4]		
Other (please specify) [Code = 5] [TextBox]		
	Required answers: 1	Allowed answers:

ow many student employees do you have? [Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
ow many student interns do you have? [Code = 2] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers: 2
ease provide the following information:		
Q20 How many full-time teachers do you have? (Please enter a whole number)		
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers:
Q21 How many part-time teachers do you have? (Please enter a whole number)		
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers:
Occ How many toggher positions are honofited? (Places onter a whole number)		
Q22 How many teacher positions are benefited? (Please enter a whole number)		
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers:
	quou anonoio. o	
Q23 Are there other forms of compensation for teachers?		
Yes (please explain) [Code = 1] [TextBox]		
No [Code = 2]		
	Required answers: 1	Allowed answers:
Q24 How many full-time teachers have the following? (Please enter whole numbers)		
High school diploma [Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
CDA [Code = 2] [TextBox - Numeric]		
Some college [Code = 3] [TextBox - Numeric]		
Associate degree [Code = 4] [TextBox - Numeric]		
Bachelor's degree [Code = 5] [TextBox - Numeric]		
Master's degree [Code = 6] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers:
Q25 How many part-time teachers have the following? (Please enter whole numbers)		
High school diploma [Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
CDA [Code = 2] [TextBox - Numeric]		
Some college [Code = 3] [TextBox - Numeric]		
Associate degree [Code = 4] [TextBox - Numeric]		
Bachelor's degree [Code = 5] [TextBox - Numeric] Macter's degree [Code = 6] [TextBox - Numeric]		
Master's degree [Code = 6] [TextBox - Numeric]	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers:
Q26 How many teachers participate in State Professional Development Program? (Please enter	a whole number)	
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers:
	riequireu ariswels. U	Allowed allowels.

Q19 Please provide the following information: (Please enter a whole number)

Less than \$12,000 [Code = 1]		
\$12,000 - \$13,999 [Code = 2]		
\$14,000 - \$15,999 [Code = 3]		
\$16,000 - \$17,999 [Code = 4]		
\$18,000 - \$19,999 [Code = 5]		
\$20,000 - \$21,999 [Code = 6]		
\$22,000 - \$23,999 [Code = 7]		
\$24,000 or more [Code = 8]		
	Required answers: 1	Allowed answers.
Q28 What is the hourly salary range for part-time teachers?		
Less than \$7.50 [Code = 1]		
\$7.50 - \$8.74 [Code = 2]		
\$8.75 - \$9.74 [Code = 3]		
\$9.75 - \$10.49 [Code = 4]		
\$10.50 - \$12.49 [Code = 5]		
\$12.50 - \$15.00 [Code = 6]		
\$12.50 - \$15.00 [Code = 6] More than \$15.00 [Code = 7]		

Next Page: Sequential

Q29 Please list important program accomplishments or events that have occurred in the past year (Summer Semester 2009 - Spring Semester 2010): [Code = 1] [TextBox] Required answers: 0 Allowed answers: 1

Q30 Please list early childhood committees you or your staff has served on as well as any awards or special acknowledgments that have been received this year:

[Code = 1] [TextBox]

Page - 4

Required answers: 0 Allowed answers: 1

Q31 Please list any grants or donations that your program has received in the past year:

[Code = 1] [TextBox]

Required answers: 0 Allowed answers: 1

Q32 What categories apply to your NAEYC Accreditation status? (Check all that apply) Self Assessment [Code = 2] Applying for Candidacy [Code = 3] Candidacy Status [Code = 4] Awaiting Accreditation Visit [Code = 5] Deferred [Code = 6] Have not begun the NAEYC Accreditation process [Code = 1] Required answers: 1 Allowed answers: 5 Q33 What is your estimated date to be accredited? [Code = 1] [TextBox] Required answers: 0 Allowed answers: 1 Q34 Completed - Accreditation number: [Code = 1] [TextBox] Required answers: 0 Allowed answers: 1 Q35 What is the most challenging aspect of NAEYC Accreditation? (Check all that apply) The time commitment for myself [Code = 1] The time commitment for teachers and staff [Code = 2] Motivating teachers and staff on the value of being NAEYC Accredited [Code = 3] The cost (both short term and long term) [Code = 4] Understanding and applying the standards within the context of our program [Code = 5] Meeting the staff qualification criteria [Code = 6] Other (please share) [Code = 7] [TextBox] Required answers: 1 Allowed answers: 7 Next Page: Sequential

Page - Early Care and Education Demographics Note: Enrollment numbers should reflect highest level of participation during 2009/10 academic year (please include demographics for both parents). Required answers: 1 Allowed answers: 1 Please indicate the following for infants 0-12 mos.: (Please enter whole numbers) Q36 Weekly cost of care: [Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric] Required answers: 0 Allowed answers: 1 Q37 Monthly cost of care: [Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric] Required answers: 0 Allowed answers: 1

Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
·· ·	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers:
Q39 Number of children on a waiting List:		
Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
Code = IJ[TOXIDOX INUMERIC]	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers:
Q40 Total number of children served in program:		
Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers:
Q41 Number of undergraduate student parents:		
Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers:
Q42 Number of graduate student parents:		
Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers:
Q43 Number of faculty parents:		
Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers:
Q44 Number of staff parents (inc. post-doc):		
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers:
Q45 Number of community parents:		
Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers:
Q46 Total number of parents served in program:		
Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers:

Please indicate the following for toddler 12 - 24 mos.: (Please enter whole numbers)	
Q47 Weekly cost of care:	
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]	
Required answers: 0	Allowed answers: 1
	Allowed answers: 1

Q48 Monthly cost of care:		
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers: 1
Q49 Total number of slots available:		
Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
Code = 1][TextDox - Numericj	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers: 1
Q50 Number of children on a waiting List:		
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
,,	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers: 1
Q51 Total number of children served in program:		
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,,	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers:
Q52 Number of undergraduate student parents:		
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers:
Q53 Number of graduate student parents:		
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers:
Q54 Number of faculty parents:		
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers:
Q55 Number of staff parents (inc. post-doc):		
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers:
Q56 Number of community parents:		
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]	Paguirad angware: 0	Allowed answers:
	Required answers: 0	Allowed allowers.
Q57 Total number of parents served in program:		
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers:
	rieguileu alisweis. U	, mowed answers.

ease indicate the following for two year-olds 24 - 36 mos.: (Please enter whole numbers)		
Q58 Weekly cost of care:		
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers: 1
Q59 Monthly cost of care:		
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers: 1
Q60 Total number of slots available:		
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers: 1
Q61 Number of children on a waiting List:		
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers: 1
Q62 Total number of children served in program:		
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers: 1
Q63 Number of undergraduate student parents:		
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers: 1
Q64 Number of graduate student parents:		
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers: 1
Q65 Number of faculty parents:		
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers: 1
Q66 Number of staff parents (inc. post-doc):		
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers: 1
Q67 Number of community parents:		
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers: 1
Q68 Total number of parents served in program:		
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		

lease indicate the following for pre-school 3 - 5 yrs.: (Please enter whole numbers)		
Q69 Weekly cost of care:		
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers: 1
Q70 Monthly cost of care:		
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers: 1
Q71 Total number of slots available:		
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers: 1
Q72 Number of children on a waiting List:		
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers: 1
Q73 Total number of children served in program:		
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers: 1
Q74 Number of undergraduate student parents:		
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers: 1
Q75 Number of graduate student parents:		
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers: 1
Q76 Number of faculty parents:		
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers: 1
Q77 Number of staff parents (inc. post-doc):		
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers: 1
Q78 Number of community parents:		
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers: 1
Q79 Total number of parents served in program:		
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers: 1

Page - 7

Q80 Weekly cost of care:		
'Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers: 1
Q81 Monthly cost of care:		
Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers: 1
Q82 Total number of slots available:		
Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers: 1
Q83 Number of children on a waiting List:		
Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers: 1
Q84 Total number of children served in program:		
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers: 1
Q85 Number of undergraduate student parents:		
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]	Demined energy of	Allaward an avvariant
	Required answers: 0	Allowed ariswers: 1
Q86 Number of graduate student parents:		
Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers: 1
Q87 Number of faculty parents:		
Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		A'' /
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers: 1
Q88 Number of staff parents (inc. post-doc):		
Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]	Doguired annuars C	Allowed anguaras d
	Required answers: 0	Allowed answers: 1
Q89 Number of community parents:		
[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]		

Q90 Total number of parents served in program:

[Code = 1] [TextBox - Numeric]

Required answers: 0 Allowed answers: 1

Next Page: Sequential

Page - 8

Q91 What are the ethnic origins of families enrolled in your program? (Check all that apply)

American Indian or Alaskan Native [Code = 1]

Asian [Code = 2]

Black or African-American [Code = 3]

Hispanic or Latino [Code = 4]

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander [Code = 5]

Caucasian/white [Code = 6]

Multiracial [Code = 7]

Other (please specify) [Code = 8] [TextBox]

Required answers: 1 Allowed answers: 8

Q92 Please share any comments regarding the previous demographic questions:

[Code = 1] [TextBox]

Required answers: 0 Allowed answers: 1

Next Page: Sequential

Page - Child Care Coordinating Office Director Satisfaction Survey

Thank you for taking a few minutes to fill out the Director Satisfaction Survey. As we review program services, your input will help guide the decisions we make and the type of services we provide.

Required answers: 0 Allowed answers: 0

Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: The Child Care Coordinating Office . . .

Q93 Plays an important role by educating University families to campus and community child care programs

Strongly agree [Code = 5]

Moderately agree [Code = 4]

Neither agree nor disagree [Code = 3]

Moderately disagree [Code = 2]

Strongly disagree [Code = 1]

Required answers: 1 Allowed answers: 1

Strongly agree [Code = 5]		
Moderately agree [Code = 4]		
Neither agree nor disagree [Code = 3]		
Moderately disagree [Code = 2]		
Strongly disagree [Code = 1]		
	Required answers: 1	Allowed answers:
Q95 Plays an important role by supporting individual campus programs		
Strongly agree [Code = 5]		
Moderately agree [Code = 4]		
Neither agree nor disagree [Code = 3]		
Moderately disagree [Code = 2]		
Strongly disagree [Code = 1]	Required answers: 1	Allowed answers:
	rioquirea ariorreie.	runewed directors.
Q96 Creates a coalition where information, resources and opportunities may be shared		
Strongly agree [Code = 5]		
Moderately agree [Code = 4]		
Neither agree nor disagree [Code = 3]		
Moderately disagree [Code = 2]		
Strongly disagree [Code = 1]		
	Required answers: 1	Allowed answers:
Q97 Responds to my requests in a helpful manner		
Strongly agree [Code = 5]		
Moderately agree [Code = 4]		
Neither agree nor disagree [Code = 3]		
Moderately disagree [Code = 2]		
Strongly disagree [Code = 1]		
onongry disagree [code = 1]	Required answers: 1	Allowed answers:
	·	
Q98 Responds to my requests in a timely manner		
Strongly agree [Code = 5]		
Moderately agree [Code = 4]		
Neither agree nor disagree [Code = 3]		
Moderately disagree [Code = 2]		
Strongly disagree [Code = 1]		
	Required answers: 1	Allowed answers:

Q99 How has your program interfaced with the Child Care Coordinating Office in the past year? (Check all that apply) Participation in the University Early Childhood Director's Coalition [Code = 1] My program's Advisory Board [Code = 2] Director training opportunities [Code = 3] Staff training opportunities [Code = 4] Direct support in answering questions and clarifying issues [Code = 5] Assistance with funding proposals [Code = 6] Forwarded child care inquiries [Code = 7] Use of the Resource Library [Code = 8] Contracted programming for events such as Parent Night Out, Finals Week and Date Night [Code = 9] Other (please specify) [Code = 10] [TextBox] My program has not interfaced with the CCCO in the past year. [Code = 11] Required answers: 1 Allowed answers: 10 Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: Q100 I feel more connected to the University at large as a result of my participation on the Director's Coalition. Strongly agree [Code = 5] Moderately agree [Code = 4] Neither agree nor disagree [Code = 3] Moderately disagree [Code = 2] Strongly disagree [Code = 1] Not applicable [Code = 0] Required answers: 1 Allowed answers: 1 Q101 Networking with other program directors in the Coalition has helped me become a more knowledgeable Director. Strongly agree [Code = 5] Moderately agree [Code = 4] Neither agree nor disagree [Code = 3] Moderately disagree [Code = 2]

Strongly disagree [Code = 1]

Not applicable [Code = 0]

Required answers: 1 Allowed answers: 1

Q102 What kind of technical assistance and/or training would you like to see the CCCO offer?

[Code = 1] [TextBox]

Required answers: 0 Allowed answers: 1

Q103 If offered, when would you like to see the CCCO training offered? (Check all that apply) During my staff meetings [Code = 1] In the evenings on week nights [Code = 2] On Saturdays [Code = 3] Other (please specify) [Code = 4] [TextBox] Required answers: 1 Allowed answers: 4 Next Page: Sequential Page - 10

Q104 Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statement: Having my program information and/or web link on the CCCO website has provided increased access to my program for University and Community families.

Strongly agree [Code = 5]

Moderately agree [Code = 4]

Neither agree nor disagree [Code = 3]

Moderately disagree [Code = 2]

Strongly disagree [Code = 1]

Not applicable [Code = 0]

Required answers: 1 Allowed answers: 1

Q105 Have you recently reviewed the updated CCCO website?

Yes [Code = 1]

No [Code = 2]

Required answers: 1 Allowed answers: 1

Q106 Is there additional information regarding your program or campus child care in general that you would like to see on the CCCO website?

Yes (please explain) [Code = 1] [TextBox]

No [Code = 2]

Required answers: 1 Allowed answers: 1

Q107 Are there any other services you would like to see the CCCO include?

Yes (please explain) [Code = 1] [TextBox]

No [Code = 2]

Required answers: 1 Allowed answers: 1

Q108 Are there additional ways that the CCCO could support your program?

Yes (please explain) [Code = 1] [TextBox]

No [Code = 2]

Required answers: 1 Allowed answers: 1

Next Page: Sequential